Teams

AFC East
New England
Miami
Buffalo
New York Jets
AFC North
Baltimore
Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
Cleveland
AFC South
Indianapolis
Houston
Tennessee
Jacksonville
AFC West
Denver
Kansas City
San Diego
Oakland

NFC East
Philadelphia
Dallas

New York Giants
Washington
NFC North
Green Bay
Minnesota
Detroit
Chicago

NFC South
New Orleans
Carolina
Atlanta
Tampa Bay
NFC West
Seattle

St. Louis
Arizona

San Francisco
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Avg. Wins
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9.13
8.33
5.25

10.87
8.97
4.17
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10.67
8.98
8.37
5.10

10.23
9.82
6.77
5.47

11.45
8.18
7.95
5.58

8.32
8.17
7.35
4.97

11.28
8.88
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7.02
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ESPN The
Illustrated Magazine

10.1
8.6
8.0
7.4

8.9
8.3
8.5
6.0

10.7
8.3
5.5
5.3

10.0
8.4
8.2
5.1

8.9
9.4
7.6
5.8

10.7
7.1
8.2
6.5

8.9
8.5
8.1
5.8

10.7
7.3
8.1
6.6

Phil
Steele

11
9
7
5

11
10

12

]

U1 0 00 O

CBS
Sports
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Sporting
News

10.5
9.0
8.5
7.0

9.0
8.5
8.5
6.5

10.5
8.5
5.5
5.5

10.0
8.5
8.0
5.5

9.5
9.5
8.0
6.0

11.0
7.0
8.5
7.0

9.0
8.5
8.0
6.0

11.0
8.0
8.5
7.5



